INASS Communication

Welcome to Syahrir

Paper title List

LogOut

20222792

Improvement of Apriori Algorithm Performance Using the TID-List Vertical Approach and Data Partitioning



Status

Camera-ready Process

Registration information

Assis. Prof

Title

Name

Private: Moch. Syahrir

Co-author(s)

Anthony Anggrawan

Institution

University of Bumigora				
Department				
Department of Computare Science				
Country				
Indonesia				
ZipCode				
83127				
Address				
Ismail Marzuki Street, Number 22 Mataram, West Nusa-Tenggara, Indonesia				
E-mail				
muhammadsyahriralfath@gmail.com				

Paper information

Paper No.

20222792
Paper Title
Improvement of Apriori Algorithm Performance Using the TID-List Vertical Approach and Data Partitioning
Submit date
n/a
Release date
Waiting for Release

File

Please upload both "Manuscripts (in MS-Word)" and "Cover letter".

Upload01		
Upload02		
Upload03		
Upload04		

Comment history

INASS We received. Thank you. Comment Date 2023/1/7/ 15:59:17 INASS We received. Thank you. Comment Date 2023/1/6/ 18:29:21

INASS

Dear Author(s),

It is our great pleasure to inform you that the submitted paper, for which you are listed as the corresponding author, has been accepted for the IJIES journal. Congratulations!

The camera-ready version of your paper will be sent to you later.

Appreciate your patiently wait.

Please submit your signed copyright form.

Otherwise, we cannot publish your paper.

Best regards,

IJIES Editors.

----- Please download the attached files: (20222792) Acceptance Letter, (20222792) Receipt

Comment Date 2023/1/6/ 18:28:35

INASS

Dear Author(s),

It is our great pleasure to inform you that the submitted paper, for which you are listed as the corresponding author, has been accepted for the 2nd review of the IJIES journal.

Congratulations!

*Important:

Please send your "signed" copyright and the payment proof of your publishing fee within one month.

Otherwise, your paper will be withdrawn.

The payment method will be sent from Paypal. (Please check your mailbox carefully.)

Copyright form: https://inass.org/publications/pub-docusubmission/

*Publication fee USD680: Tentative 16 pages (USD280 + USD50*6 + Extra format fee USD100)

We'd like to discount USD100.

Therefore, your final fee is USD580.

After we received these documents, the camera-ready version of your paper will be sent to you later.

After your confirmation, the acceptance letter and receipt will be sent to you.

Best regards,

IJIES Editors: ijies@inass.org

Comment Date 2023/1/5/ 11:30:38

INASS

Dear author(s),

Thank you for your interest and support to IJIES.

We received your revised version.

It has been sent for reviewing.

Rapid Publication: The notification will be feedback within two weeks.

Regular Publication: The notification will be feedback within one month.

Appreciate your patiently wait.

If you have any question, please contact us with your paper ID.

Best regards,

IJIES Editors: ijies@inass.org

Comment Date 2022/12/29/ 10:06:18

■ Moch. Syahrir

Dear

IJIES Editor: ijies@inass.org

We hereby inform you that we have included (attached) a response letter and manuscript to the changes/additions that we have made in accordance with the valuable suggestions and instructions from the editors and reviewers. We hope that what we have done meets the requirements and is in accordance with the wishes of the editors and reviewers. Thank you very much for the attention and kindness of the editors and the reviewers.

Sincerely yours Moch. Syahrir

Attachd File: Revision 28-Dec-2022 - Improvement of Apriori Algorithm Performance Using the TID-List Vertical Approach.docx

Comment Date 2022/12/28/ 13:18:47

■ Moch. Syahrir

Dear

IJIES Editor: ijies@inass.org

We hereby inform you that we have included (attached) a response letter to the changes/additions that we have made in accordance with the valuable suggestions and instructions from the editors and reviewers. We hope that what we have done meets the requirements and is in accordance with the wishes of the editors and reviewers. Thank you very much for the attention and kindness of the editors and the reviewers.

Sincerely yours

Moch. Syahrir

Attachd File: Response Letter.docx

Comment Date 2022/12/27/ 13:25:45

■ Moch. Syahrir

Dear

IJIES Editor: ijies@inass.org

We hereby inform you that we have included (attached) a response letter to the changes/additions that we have made in accordance with the valuable suggestions and instructions from the editors and reviewers. We hope that what we have done meets the requirements and is in accordance with the wishes of the editors and reviewers. Thank you very much for the attention and kindness of the editors and the reviewers.

Sincerely yours

Moch. Syahrir

Comment Date 2022/12/27/ 12:46:29

INASS

Dear Author(s),

Thank you for submitting your revised version.

However, the response letter is not attached to your e-mail.

To clarify the revised points, authors have a duty to submit the response letter.

Otherwise, the reviewers will be confused.

This is a general form of paper reviews in international journals.

There is no format for the response letter.

Best regards,
IJIES Editors: ijies@inass.org
----- Sample: (Sample) Response letter
Comment Date 2022/12/26/ 18:47:44

■ Moch. Syahrir

Dear

IJIES Editors: ijies@inass.org

We hereby inform you that we

have made changes/additions in accordance with the valuable suggestions of both reviewers and editors

- 1. The language structure, grammar, and typos have been revised from our manuscript using professional tools. Changes/additions to language structure, grammar, and typos can be seen in the comments on the file that we include in the email. The comments describe which sentences have been changed/revised by showing the original sentence before it was changed/revised.
- 2. Sentences highlighted in blue in the manuscript that we have included in the email indicate the revisions/additions that we have made in accordance with the suggestions of the reviewers and editors.

Hopefully what we have done is intended of what the reviewers and editors wanted. We hope our article meets the requirements of the International Journal of Intelligent Engineering and Systems.

Thank you very much for your attention and kindness.

Sincerely yours

Moch. Syahrir

Attachd File: Revision 26-Dec-2022 - Improvement of Apriori Algorithm Performance Using the TID-List Vertical Approach.docx

Comment Date 2022/12/26/ 18:10:26

INASS

Dear author(s),

Congratulations!

The 1st review for your paper was accepted.

However, we are sorry to inform you that your paper cannot be recommended for publication in IJIES, in its current form.

Please revise your paper according to the attached reviewers' comments.

Please note that if your paper is still not satisfactorily revised or cannot be returned to us within TWO months from the date of this letter, your paper will not be recommended to the journal above.

Thanks for your understanding and cooperation.

Kind Regards,

IJIES Editors: ijies@inass.org

-----Please download the review result: 20222792

Comment Date 2022/11/22/ 15:25:49

INASS

Dear author(s),

Thank you for your interest and support to IJIES.

I am hereby to confirm the delivery of your paper.

It has been sent for reviewing.

Rapid Publication: The notification will be feedback within two weeks.

Regular Publication: The notification will be feedback within one month.

Appreciate your patiently wait.

If you have any question, please contact us with your paper ID.

P.S.
Your cover letter is an older version.
See https://inass.org/publications/pub-charges/
Best regards,
IJIES Editors: ijies@inass.org
————
Comment Date 2022/11/15/ 11:42:03

Copyright@2008 The Intelligent Networks and Systems Society